附件3

海南热带海洋学院本科教学实验室开放情况统计表

院（部）名称：                      实验中心（室）名称：                        /       学年第    学期
	序号
	开放项目及主要内容
	开放时间
	开放形式
	面向专业
	接纳学生数

（人次）
	累计

（人时.数）

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


     院（部）负责人：                                   填表：                                 年      月     
